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Bart & Gabriel Pet Sitting Wishes You a 

Happy Fall and a Warm Winter! 

  

 

Please remember to book early for Thanksgiving and 

Christmas holidays! 

I hope you all are enjoying this fantastic fall! I am looking 

forward to seeing your pets during the holidays: 

 

Thanksgiving - please email us as soon as possible to book! 

Thursday, 11/26 - Sunday, 11/29 

 

Christmas 

Thursday, 12/24 - Friday, 12/25 

 

New Year 

Thursday, 12/31 - NOTE: I will be out of office starting on 

Friday, 01/01/2016 

Please contact us as soon as possible to book service for 

these holidays, as we are at our busiest during these times! 

 

Holiday Cancellations: With the exception of severe 

weather, life threatening emergencies or a death in the 

family, any cancellations prior to a major holiday; ie: 

Christmas, New Years, Easter, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor 

Day and Thanksgiving with less than a four day notice will 

result in 50% of the total invoice for scheduled pet care to 

be paid. We request your understanding that holiday travel 

is a peak service time for pet care. 

 

Last Minute Holiday Booking: While we do our best to 

accommodate all our clients to the very best of our ability, 

some periods of time such as the holidays tend to be much 

busier than others. As such, any clients wishing to schedule 

service within a week may be charged a $30 last minute 

booking fee depending on our availability. Please call us well 

ahead of time when scheduling holiday services! 
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Unavailability Dates for 2015-2016 

 

Saturday, October 31 

Friday, January 1 - Sunday, January 10, 2016 

Sunday, February 14 

Tuesday, March 29 - Sunday, April 10 

Friday, May 13 - Sunday, May 15 

Wednesday, June 15 - Sunday, June 19 

Friday, July 15 - Sunday, July 17 

Saturday, August 13 

Thursday, September 29 - Sunday, October 2 

Saturday, October 8 

 

Please note: additional dates may be added at any 

time. You can view all the unavailability dates in 

our Calendar tab. During these dates service will be 

limited, and advance notice is required. We need to 

know at least 3-4 weeks in advance if you would like 

service during these times.  We appreciate your 

understanding that during these times we may be 

unable to help and appreciate you making alternative 

arrangements! 

 

 Contact us now! 
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Copyright © 2015 Bart & Gabriel Pet Sitting 

LLC, All rights reserved.  

You are receiving this e-mail because you 

are a treasured client of Bart & Gabriel Pet 

Sitting.  

 

Our mailing address is:  

Bart & Gabriel Pet Sitting LLC 

P.O. Box 1477 

Grove City, Ohio 43123 
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Bart & Gabriel Pet Sitting Wishes 

You a Happy Fall and a Warm 

Winter! 
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